
RECREATIONAL

TIMETABLE

Proudly partnering with  An initiative by

Your local BK’s centre is
BK’s Gymnastics Marrickville
12 Rich Street,
Marrickville​, NSW 2204
Ph 02 9550 0088 

School Holiday Programs Timetable

AFTERCARE

For every day 
programs are 

running, after care 
is an extra booking 

option (charged per 
time block)

4pm- 
4:45pm

4:45pm - 
5:30pm

4pm - 
6pm

NINJA DAYS

Mon 10 Jan 8am - 12pm, 12pm – 4pm  or  8am - 4pm

Tues 11 Jan 8am - 12pm, 12pm – 4pm  or  8am - 4pm

Mon 17 Jan 8am - 12pm, 12pm – 4pm  or  8am - 4pm

Tues 18 Jan 8am - 12pm, 12pm – 4pm  or  8am - 4pm

CAMP CARTWHEEL

Wed 5 Jan 8am - 4pm

Thurs 6 Jan 8am - 4pm

Fri 7 Jan 8am - 4pm

Wed 12 Jan 8am - 4pm

Thurs 13 Jan 8am - 4pm

Fri 14 Jan 8am - 4pm

Wed 19 Jan 8am - 4pm

Thurs 20 Jan 8am - 4pm

Fri 21 Jan 8am - 4pm

Mon 24 Jan 8am - 4pm

Tues 25 Jan 8am - 4pm

Wed 26 Jan 8am - 4pm

HOLIDAY FUN (every day during the holidays)

Wed 5 Jan 8am - 12pm, 12pm – 4pm  or  8am - 4pm

Thurs 6 Jan 8am - 12pm, 12pm – 4pm  or  8am - 4pm

Fri 7 Jan 8am - 12pm, 12pm – 4pm  or  8am - 4pm

Mon 10 Jan 8am - 12pm, 12pm – 4pm  or  8am - 4pm

Tues 11 Jan 8am - 12pm, 12pm – 4pm  or  8am - 4pm

Wed 12 Jan 8am - 12pm, 12pm – 4pm  or  8am - 4pm

Thurs 13 Jan 8am - 12pm, 12pm – 4pm  or  8am - 4pm

Fri 14 Jan 8am - 12pm, 12pm – 4pm  or  8am - 4pm

Mon 17 Jan 8am - 12pm, 12pm – 4pm  or  8am - 4pm

Tues 18 Jan 8am - 12pm, 12pm – 4pm  or  8am - 4pm

Wed 19 Jan 8am - 12pm, 12pm – 4pm  or  8am - 4pm

Thurs 20 Jan 8am - 12pm, 12pm – 4pm  or  8am - 4pm

Fri 21 Jan 8am - 12pm, 12pm – 4pm  or  8am - 4pm

Mon 24 Jan 8am - 12pm, 12pm – 4pm  or  8am - 4pm

Tues 25 Jan 8am - 12pm, 12pm – 4pm  or  8am - 4pm

Wed 26 Jan 8am - 12pm, 12pm – 4pm  or  8am - 4pm

Book 

through the  

ACTIVE 
WORLD 

app


